7:00

7:00
8:00
10:00
10:30

11:30
12:00
1:00
3:00
3:30
6:00
6:30
7:30

6:30
8:00
10:00
10:15

10:45

Monday, January 22, 2018
Heritage Inn in Great Falls, MT.

Registration

Past President’s Breakfast

Chemical and Product Updates Provided by Sponsors and Vendors
Coffee Break

Jeff Vercoe, FAA Safety Team — Updates and Shooting of
Agricultural Aircraft

Trade Show

Lunch

AMAA Annual Meeting

Break

PAASS, Part 1

Social Hour

Banquet

Keynote Speaker — Rod Thomas — “Agriculture Pride”

Tuesday, January 23, 2018

AMAA Board Meeting

PAASS, Part 2

Coffee Break

Bob Sneberger, AMAA Operator Member — “Defining Quality to
Attract More Business”

Dr. Gadi VP Reddy, Professor of Entomology/Insect Ecology (MSU),
and Dr. Govinda Shrestha, Dr. Anamika Sharma, Dr. Shabeg Briar,
Entomologists (MSU) - “Management of Insect Pests in the Golden
Triangle Areas of Montana”



12:00

1:00

2:00

2:15

3:15

Lunch

Dr. Mary Burrows, Professor, Extension Plant Pathology Specialist
(MSU) — “Fusarium Head Blight”

Break

Dale Krause, Krause Consulting, Certified Crop Advisor —
“Introduction to Cover Crops”

Closing Comments — Patrick Stromberg

Colleen Campbell

Executive Secretary

Campbell Aviation, Inc.
1891 23rd LN NE
Dutton MT 59433
406-463-2268
eccampbell@yahoo.com

http://montanaaerialapplicators.org/about-us.html



mailto:eccampbell@yahoo.com
http://montanaaerialapplicators.org/about-us.html

	Monday, January 22, 2018
	Heritage Inn in Great Falls, MT.
	Tuesday, January 23, 2018

