

7:00

Registration

## **Association of Montana Aerial Applicators**

## Monday, January 22, 2018

Heritage Inn in Great Falls, MT.

	3
7:00	Past President's Breakfast
8:00	Chemical and Product Updates Provided by Sponsors and Vendors
10:00	Coffee Break
10:30	Jeff Vercoe, FAA Safety Team – Updates and Shooting of
	Agricultural Aircraft
11:30	Trade Show
12:00	Lunch
1:00	AMAA Annual Meeting
3:00	Break
3:30	PAASS, Part 1
6:00	Social Hour
6:30	Banquet
7:30	Keynote Speaker – Rod Thomas – "Agriculture Pride"
	Tuesday, January 23, 2018
6:30	AMAA Board Meeting
8:00	PAASS, Part 2
10:00	Coffee Break
10:15	Bob Sneberger, AMAA Operator Member – "Defining Quality to Attract More Business"
10:45	Dr. Gadi VP Reddy, Professor of Entomology/Insect Ecology (MSU), and Dr. Govinda Shrestha, Dr. Anamika Sharma, Dr. Shabeg Briar, Entomologists (MSU) - "Management of Insect Pests in the Golden Triangle Areas of Montana"

12:00	Lunch
1:00	Dr. Mary Burrows, Professor, Extension Plant Pathology Specialist (MSU) – "Fusarium Head Blight"
2:00	Break
2:15	Dale Krause, Krause Consulting, Certified Crop Advisor – "Introduction to Cover Crops"
3:15	Closing Comments – Patrick Stromberg

Colleen Campbell

**Executive Secretary** 

Campbell Aviation, Inc.

1891 23rd LN NE

Dutton MT 59433

406-463-2268

eccampbell@yahoo.com

http://montanaaerialapplicators.org/about-us.html

